
2024 REB Meeting Schedule 

 

REB meetings are generally held on the 3rd Thursday of every month from 12:00 – 1:30 PM.  
 
Preliminary Review Process: All applications must undergo a preliminary review by the REB 
Administration Office prior to processing and providing the applications to the Board for 
review. This applies to full board review and delegated review.  
 
Full Board submissions will be reviewed during the next available meeting time upon 
completion of their preliminary review. Delegated reviews may be reviewed at any time.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
  
 

 

 
      Research Ethics Board 

 

    2024 Meeting Schedule  

REB Meeting Date 
Thursday,  January 18 
Thursday,  February 15 
Thursday,  March 21 
Thursday,  April 18 
Thursday,  May 16 
Thursday,  June 20 
Thursday,  July 18 
No Meeting August  
Thursday,  September 19 
Thursday,  October 17 
Thursday,  November 21 
Thursday,  December 12 

For REB info, forms, templates, and 
resources, please visit our website: 

https://www.theroyal.ca/research
/about-research/research-ethics-

board 

Contact the REB Office: 
Alexis Dorland Alexis.Dorland@theroyal.ca  
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